Specifications Tray & Lid
Material: Stainless Steel
304L
Surface Finish : Blasted
Volumes: 5 L, 10 L and 20 L
Dimensions
5 L 475+330+117 mm
(18.7"+12.9"+4.6")

Additional features Built in wheels – Full = 1 base + 2
(non autoclavable) additional modules
Ordering Information
Order Code Description
Flexboy® Racks
FFA102707 Flexboy® Rack|Base Module 1
FFA102714 Flexboy® Rack|Module 2
Flexboy® Trays
FFA102705 Flexboy® Tray + Lid 5 L
FFA102715 Flexboy® Tray + Lid 10 L
FFA102716 Flexboy® Tray + Lid 20 L
Please note: Custom versions are available upon request.
Base module 1
H: 772 mm+L: 887 mm+
W: 775 mm